
IHF Women’s Junior (U20) World Championship

Hungary (Debrecen)
Preliminary Round - Group D

Team A

A Spain
Team B

B France
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Debrecen Hodos Imre Sports hall 6.7.2018 18:00 350 41

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

15 17 25 28

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/1
1

11:50
2

46:10
3

55:44
1

29:36
2

59:03
3

1/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

3 BERASATEGUI EIZAGUIRRE Estitxu

5 FERNANDEZ-AGUSTI Magdalena 2

6 ZARCO UBEDA Lorena

7 CESAREO ROMERO Elisabet 3

8 MANRIQUE GARIN Oihane 4 1

10 ROJAS ASENSIO Rocio 2

11 MORENO FERNANDEZ Mirene

12 HERNANDEZ SUAREZ Dara

13 CUADRADO SANCHEZ Elena 1 1 2

14 MBENGUE Seynabou 10

15 PRELCHI GALLEGO Carmen 2

16 ALDALUR AMILIBIA Haizea

17 POLONIO RINCON Cristina

19 VEGUE PENA Ona 1

21 ERAUSKIN MARTINEZ Anne 1 1

23 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Ana

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 FRANK Roxanne

2 MAUNY Constance 5

3 BRUNI Lisa

4 VAUTIER Claire 1

5 LASSOURCE Déborah 1

6 DEBA Melvine 1

7 MAZENS Alice 2

8 NOCANDY Méline 6

12 DOS REIS Manuela

14 FOFANA Mabana Ma 4

16 DEPUISET Camille

17 FALL Marie

18 BLONBOU Janella 4 1

20 CISSOKHO Aminata

22 PLOTTON Mathilde 1

93 EKOH Karichma 5

Off A ALVAREZ ARRUTI Imanol

Off B CUADRADO DEHESA Veronica

Off C BUCHON PEREA Laura

Off D NAVARRO RIBERA Maria

Off A BARADAT Eric

Off B CALCAGNINI Eric

Off C PLESSIS Jean Yves

Off D PICOT Brice

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Kulik Siarhei (BLR) Nabokau Dzmitry (BLR)

Technical officials

Soos Balasz (HUN) Popadić Jovan (SRB)

IHF Official

Ratz Felix (SUI)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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